
Please keep these instructions for future reference as they contain important information. 

INSTRUCTION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

Toy: 

Toy No.: 

Part No.:

Trim Size:

Folded Size:

Type of Fold:

# colors:

Colors:

Paper Stock:

Paper Weight:

EDM No.:

HW 

M2606(ASST. L8955)

0920

22"W x8.5" H

5.5" W x8.5" H

accordian

1C + 1C

Black

White Offset

80 lb.
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INSTRUCTIONS

CHOKING HAZARD – Small parts.
Not for children under 3 years.

WARNING:!

Spiral Spin-out Spiral Spin-out ™

 STUNT PACKSTUNT PACKSpiral Spin-out ™

 STUNT PACK

TMTMTM

READY-MADE STUNTS!
CONNECT THEM ALL!

READY-MADE STUNTS!
CONNECT THEM ALL! 1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

1.

2.

3A.

3B.

Note: All GREEN buttons are launch buttons 

and all reset triggers are RED.

GREEN BUTTON CONNECTS WITH OTHER TRICK TRACKS SETS.

2 x

2 x RED RUBBER BAND

ASSEMBLY

TO PLAY MORE WAYS TO PLAY
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aREPLACE RUBBER BAND
ADULT SUPERVISION REQUIRED. 2.
1. 3.
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